



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-27 11:12 AM

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Chiara Pellacani	2002	ITA	19.0	379.80
2.	Emilia Nilsson Garip	2003	SWE	19.0	374.30
3.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	18.7	360.10
4.	Lauren Hallaselka	2003	FIN	18.8	352.80
5.	Valeria Antolino	2002	ESP	18.7	350.65
6.	Alicia Mora	2001	ESP	18.5	346.95
7.	Neroni Elettra	2003	ITA	18.6	345.35
8.	Nea Immonen	2001	FIN	19.0	343.45
9.	Remi Edvalson	2003	USA	18.7	339.30
10.	Marina Shishkanova	2002	RUS	19.0	338.45
11.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	18.4	338.25
12.	Lauren Flint	2003	AUS	18.4	335.30
13.	Bailey Heydra	2003	RSA	18.4	333.85
14.	Kiarra Milligan	2004	AUS	18.7	332.60
15.	Samantha Vear	2002	USA	19.2	331.80
16.	Emilia Schnabel	2003	GER	18.6	331.05
17.	Caroline Sofie Kupka	2003	NOR	18.4	329.80
18.	Laura Valore	2001	DEN	18.6	323.85
19.	Leena Magnani	2002	SUI	18.2	323.20
20.	Mikaela Dietman	2003	SWE	17.9	315.70
21.	Rebecca Curti	2002	GER	18.4	309.90
22.	Olivia Van Vollenhoven	2001	RSA	18.5	309.55
23.	Selina Staudenherz	2001	AUT	17.9	301.90
24.	Marie-Emilie Thibault	2002	FRA	17.9	300.60
25.	Mathilde Boschung	2002	SUI	18.3	270.50



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		26.00	24.	19.0	379.80
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.75	20.	(56.75)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	20.	(89.90)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		41.40	8.	(131.30)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		44.00	6.	(175.30)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.70	4.	(226.00)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		51.60	2.	(277.60)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		49.40	2.	(327.00)	
			403B	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		52.80	1.	(379.80)	
2.	Nilsson Garip, Emilia	SWE	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	12.	19.0	374.30
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	3.	(65.15)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		38.25	3.	(103.40)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		36.00	2.	(139.40)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		44.00	1.	(183.40)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	1.	(235.40)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		45.60	1.	(281.00)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.40	1.	(331.40)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	2.	(374.30)	
3.	Müller, Jette	GER	201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	7.	18.7	360.10
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	11.	(67.55)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		29.25	11.	(96.80)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	6.	(133.10)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	7.	(168.80)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		50.70	5.	(219.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	4.	(266.30)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.40	3.	(310.70)	
			5333D	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		49.40	3.	(360.10)	
4.	Hallaselka, Lauren	FIN	401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	1.	18.8	352.80
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.55	1.	(73.45)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		36.00	1.	(109.45)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	1.	(142.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	2.	(182.20)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		50.40	2.	(232.60)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	3.	(274.00)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		33.80	4.	(307.80)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		45.00	4.	(352.80)	
5.	Antolino, Valeria	ESP	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	12.	18.7	350.65
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	5.	(66.75)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.00	5.	(100.75)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	3.	(135.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		40.70	5.	(176.55)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		39.00	8.	(215.55)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		39.10	8.	(254.65)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		49.20	5.	(303.85)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	5.	(350.65)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Mora, Alicia	ESP	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	3.	18.5	346.95
			201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	2.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	2.	(107.10)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.75	4.	(134.85)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	3.	(177.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	3.	(228.45)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.50	5.	(262.95)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	6.	(302.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		44.40	6.	(346.95)	
7.	Elettra, Neroni	ITA	401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.30	11.	18.6	345.35
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		31.45	9.	(64.75)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	9.	(97.55)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.75	14.	(127.30)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	14.	(166.15)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		41.40	17.	(207.55)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	14.	(250.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		44.20	9.	(294.95)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	7.	(345.35)	
8.	Immonen, Nea	FIN	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		31.50	15.	19.0	343.45
			101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		26.65	22.	(58.15)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	22.	(88.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		41.40	10.	(130.15)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		38.50	9.	(168.65)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		40.30	15.	(208.95)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	9.	(253.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.10	7.	(301.45)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		42.00	8.	(343.45)	
9.	Edvalson, Remi	USA	401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.90	1.	18.7	339.30
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	10.	(67.50)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	10.	(97.10)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	7.	(132.80)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		44.00	4.	(176.80)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		34.50	13.	(211.30)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	11.	(252.10)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		41.60	11.	(293.70)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	9.	(339.30)	
10.	Shishkanova, Marina	RUS	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	6.5		24.05	25.	19.0	338.45
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		27.00	25.	(51.05)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		32.30	25.	(83.35)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		32.20	24.	(115.55)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		39.60	23.	(155.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	20.	(201.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		45.50	16.	(247.45)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	10.	(294.25)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		44.20	10.	(338.45)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	20.	18.4	338.25
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	6.	(64.40)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		34.85	6.	(99.25)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	11.	(130.00)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		38.50	10.	(168.50)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		44.20	10.	(212.70)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		37.95	15.	(250.65)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		42.00	12.	(292.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	11.	(338.25)	
12.	Flint, Lauren	AUS	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	5.	18.4	335.30
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		33.60	4.	(68.45)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	4.	(102.45)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.75	9.	(130.20)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		37.40	11.	(167.60)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		49.40	6.	(217.00)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		39.10	6.	(256.10)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	13.	(292.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	12.	(335.30)	
13.	Heydra, Bailey	RSA	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		28.50	23.	18.4	333.85
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	15.	(59.95)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	15.	(93.55)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	16.	(125.85)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.90	8.	(168.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	11.	(211.95)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		39.10	13.	(251.05)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	14.	(287.05)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	13.	(333.85)	
14.	Milligan, Kiarra	AUS	401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	4.	18.7	332.60
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	13.	(68.70)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		25.50	13.	(94.20)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.30	15.	(126.50)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	15.	(166.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.60	12.	(211.70)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		41.40	10.	(253.10)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	8.	(297.50)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		35.10	14.	(332.60)	
15.	Vear, Samantha	USA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5		32.30	14.	19.2	331.80
			201B	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	24.	(56.30)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	24.	(86.90)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		26.25	25.	(113.15)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.00	21.	(157.15)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	16.	(207.85)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	17.	(245.80)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		40.50	16.	(286.30)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	15.	(331.80)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Schnabel, Emilia	GER	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	8.	18.6	331.05
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	7.	(62.80)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	7.	(97.65)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	12.	(128.25)	
			5231D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		38.85	13.	(167.10)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	9.	(213.90)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		37.95	12.	(251.85)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		34.80	15.	(286.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	16.	(331.05)	
17.	Kupka, Caroline Sofie	NOR	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.00	21.	18.4	329.80
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	12.	(60.60)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		34.40	12.	(95.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		30.60	17.	(125.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	16.	(165.20)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		39.10	18.	(204.30)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		38.40	19.	(242.70)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		40.30	17.	(283.00)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	17.	(329.80)	
18.	Valore, Laura	DEN	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	17.	18.6	323.85
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.30	15.	(64.75)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	15.	(93.55)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	13.	(127.55)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	12.	(167.45)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	7.	(216.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5		39.10	7.	(255.75)	
			303B	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		25.20	18.	(280.95)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		42.90	18.	(323.85)	
19.	Magnani, Leena	SUI	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		34.00	8.	18.2	323.20
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	8.	(63.60)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	8.	(97.60)	
			401A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		26.10	18.	(123.70)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.70	17.	(164.40)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		45.60	14.	(210.00)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		32.20	20.	(242.20)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	19.	(280.00)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	19.	(323.20)	
20.	Dietman, Mikaela	SWE	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		34.85	5.	17.9	315.70
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	13.	(64.45)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.75	13.	(94.20)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	19.	(123.45)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	19.	(163.05)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		35.65	21.	(198.70)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	21.	(236.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		40.80	21.	(277.30)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	20.	(315.70)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Curti, Rebecca	GER	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		31.50	15.	18.4	309.90
			103B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	21.	(63.80)	
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		25.60	21.	(89.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		30.60	21.	(120.00)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		34.10	24.	(154.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	24.	(193.70)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		36.40	23.	(230.10)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	22.	(271.50)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		38.40	21.	(309.90)	
22.	Van Vollenhoven, Olivia	RSA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.45	17.	18.5	309.55
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	18.	(60.25)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	18.	(92.55)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	22.	(119.55)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	22.	(156.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.95	23.	(194.25)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		36.00	22.	(230.25)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		40.30	23.	(270.55)	
			5134D	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.00	22.	(309.55)	
23.	Staudenherz, Selina	AUT	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	19.	17.9	301.90
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		30.40	17.	(61.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		32.30	17.	(93.30)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		40.70	5.	(134.00)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	18.	(163.25)	
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	19.	(202.85)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		40.30	18.	(243.15)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.65	20.	(278.80)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		23.10	23.	(301.90)	
24.	Thibault, Marie-Emilie	FRA	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	8.	17.9	300.60
			201B	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		27.20	19.	(61.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		30.60	19.	(91.80)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		29.25	20.	(121.05)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.70	20.	(161.75)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	22.	(197.75)	
			203B	2.3	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		21.85	24.	(219.60)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	24.	(257.40)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	24.	(300.60)	
25.	Boschung, Mathilde	SUI	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.75	22.	18.3	270.50
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	23.	(60.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		26.35	23.	(87.30)	
			401A	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		30.60	23.	(117.90)	
			5231D	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	25.	(149.40)	
			105B	2.6	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5		18.20	25.	(167.60)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		27.60	25.	(195.20)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	25.	(230.90)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	25.	(270.50)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 25 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 225

COMPETITION: 8.1**SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY****Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Pavel Plotnikov
Julian Bellan
Referee

Referee :

Holger Schleppe GER

JUDGES PANEL A**(Dive 2, 5, 6)**

JU 1 Pavel Plotnikov
JU 2 Carla Hernando
JU 3 Taishi Busujima
JU 4 Andrei Golikov
JU 5 Lina Damgaard

AUS
ESP
JPN
RUS
SWE

JUDGES PANEL B**(Dive 1, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9)**

JU 1 Reuben Ross
JU 2 Gerard Rieu
JU 3 Ilona Peters
JU 4 Frode Lund
JU 5 Kathy Brunner

CAN
FRA
GER
NOR
SUI

Speaker:

Dorit Schöne

GER

x = two points penalty